90 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. • Bolivar Drive • P.O. Box 547 • Bradford, PA 16701 • USA • 814-362-5536 • Fax: 814-362-8883 • www.koaspeer.com
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use. 2/19/07
r
e
s
is
t
o

electrode and resistor element is exempt per Annex 1,
exemption 5 of EU directive 2005/95/EC
ordering information
T: Sn
(Other termination styles
may be available, please
contact factory for options)
10: 2A (0805)
12: 2B (1406)
12M: 2B (1406)
20: 2D (1206)
25: 2E (2309)
TE: 7" embossed plastic
TED: 10" embossed plastic
CC
Type Size Code Termination
Material Packaging
New Part # 10 TET
For further information on packaging,
please refer to Appendix A.
dimensions and construction
C
L
D3
D1 D2
Insulation
Coating